				2	
			. 0	18/2 / 100c	
		CC 4/AIG1900	8207,	IDAC IDAC	
ISI. CASE OWNER		ASSIGN	MENT	-	i
	Brynn	DOL: ASSIGN	Tim .	Pute / Time :	lin
Surveyor	- 1			Registered in Merimon	9 5 ch.
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE			regiments in internited	an farter
	(FF 842	L	Vizzonione in	+799908n	nsu
Insured Vehicle No	1		Claim No. :		4875-01
Name of Insured	M ETOH (	( V A	Policy No. :		487701
Insured Tel No.		HP	Make / Model :		
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : 8 16 14.	Place of Acciden	uement	1 AVE 6
Is driver the owner	7 ( YES / NO )	Nature of Accident :	311-12-2-3-3-4-1-11-M		
If NO. Driver Nar	ATT TO TO THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PERTY AN		OLGIA REPORT	YES / NO TP GIA F	EPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel	The state of the s	(V/L: YES / NO )	Insured Liability		? Yes/No
GMINATSIANO	7.):	////20/m=///01//	Michael St. St. Co.		
SHF 158%	e				
INSRS:	I INS	RS:	INSES:		INSRS
WSP GOOD	. He wsi	1	WSP:	T\ /T	WSP.
Limbility He	OF H H Tel	othey:	Tet: Liability:	n n	Tet: Liability:
RMKS	RM.	10.5	RMKS:	M V	RMKS
Selliconia	1		5000 10000		ATOM CALL
Date/Time	1445 1518VD-1	Skt Yte V	-	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	M. A. CORTE	-		Non-Reporting Str (160)	40,4,794,7,49
3 6 100 3 21 m	=500 to 27		Application of the second	Non-Reporting Itr (2nd)	
KINGWERMS	d 1000 Ft 10	HE and WARTE WI		Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Notification Itr (if non-picku	**
	of recess.			And a little of the latest and the l	The thorntong
				After call fir to Of:	In the Physiological
	DIC Asher			Documentation Check List	: Handler Typist
	THE PLANT OF			Notification by (if non-picka	
				After call lie to Of:	~
				Authorisation To Act	· ·
			1	telesse Voucher	
				inal Repair Bill	
				ar Rental Invoce	
				Towing Invoice	
				TA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
				LOD	* = =
				Payment Breakdown For	n:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Dire/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	(5), (6)		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time	Confirm with		Confirm by: 神歌	
Repair Cost. 43s.	SS 2,350 [	3 days) Reduction:	N 65	Emuil	Calt
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 19.01-19	Confirm with Yorkey		Email Cal	
Final Liability:		d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 🔾		f NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	and the same
Repair Cost:	\$\$5,580.40		(P	OP NEW YORK	45 (1)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55	daysi	(14)	C & (0)	1
Loss of Use (LDU):	SS 550.10 (S10)	s 5 days) +1/0 - 5150			
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS (S	t days) LOR + LO Tick only s	ine!	1 '	
GIAALTA Search	55 3.00	TARK TIAN THE THE ONLY O	me)		
Medical:	33 4.00			) Claim status. Nermal/	Reject/Private Settle
Dishusument	55 -	(c.g. Tow/ Independe		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	ss -	Mark Control Week Miller		1) Survey fee: +>	00
Total:	SS 3,960 (D)	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 19-03-19	Confirm with: yes taken	0	Ermil Cal	
4. a.c. (1. a.c. 4. ) a.c. (1. a.c. 4. )					
Payce 1	CB. 409, 622	Name I: Seem Heer, IV	YOUR PIE YO		
	\$\$3,965.80 F	Name II Sees 76504. Name 2:	WIDE PIE YO		

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Surroute	
ASS	EIGNMENT (02 June 20)
From: Date:	Vol. No. 8HF 1583 B 11 100 2017, Jane
Enhanced Cord	Type: M.Carl H.Gyele / Dus / Van / Lorry / 1 Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/IRV/IMV	Truck/Trailer or
To Jasped Vehicle He	Make BYD & E6H
of Workshop mis	Golow Green Whita De Insured / Std / NI / HA
of	Sp.Reading 201871 Idealie Insured / Std / NI / NA
boared	Eng/No: # 117000139
Policy No:	CONTRACTOR LCOCB4DB9H1012676
Claims No	Cen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sun Insued Excess:	Steering Industry Jamined / Leaked / Burnt or
(Clent's Record)	Brake: In Our / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vehi	Modi: Nil / (Rin / STD A/Rin or
	Tym 5km F: 225 65 717
(Policy Condition)	R: 11
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF TIVELLY
Bal or Market Value	Front Post
IDAC Academt Rport. Consistent? Yes or No	PABIL S mm IOBAL S mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal. S mm t/Bal. S mm
Est Repairs 3 days Ress. Yes or No	Dan 08/05/2019 1101 09/05/2019
Lum Sum. 20 % 3 Val. Yea or No	Survey held at Soon Hick AMK
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle IN/OUT	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Routtop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision:
Date / Time Action / Instruction  AIG   SKK 855 L  4 51 = 3.850 (\$40 + 3,428 - 5)	(7-)
CumvTime, File Pass he? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
n : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee.
Cutofflione, file Bighana by?	1-maped-lines
a Add Fe	e: Site Inap (\$ ) 5-15, 54
**	Interview (\$ ) Photo
Report Format :	Tools laws (\$ ) views

101/6

Weelend (\$

#### SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LTD

#### QUOTATION FOR VEHICLE SHF 1583 B

		PARTS			
1	1	REAR BUMPER boken		5	996.72
2	1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	broker	\$	199.63 —
3	2	REAR BUMPER SENSOR Dem		\$	210.62 —
4	2	REAR BUMPER SENSOR BRACKS	ET Mke	\$	36.80 —
4 5 6	1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMEN		S	605.22 -
6	2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMEN	T BRACKET(RH/LH) NET NS K4	alg SHAL	360.00 本レー
7	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR		\$	43.20
8	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR		\$	16.20 🗙
9	1	REAR END PANEL - CEA-		\$	1,151.95 X
		SERVICE SOLUTION NAME OF STREET	SUB TOTAL	\$	3,620.34
			LESS 10%	S	362.03
			DISCOUNTED SUB TOTAL	S	3,258.31
		S/NETT			
1	1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT	LOGO Nec	S	100.00
			SUB TOTAL	\$ \$	100.00
		LABOUR			lina
1		PANEL BEATING		S	700.00 3001-TOO
2		SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES		s	500:00 200 000
3		WIRING CHARGES		s	40.00 NM
4		TUFF KOTE		s	100.00 NH
5		REMOVE/REFIX REAR BUMPER S	SENSOR	s s	80.00 461-
			SUB TOTAL	s	1,420.00
			GRAND TOTAL	\$	4,778.31

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE ABOVE IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE.
THEREFORE SHOULD THERE BE ANY ADDITIONAL PARTS
REQUIRE OR DISCOVER DAMAGE DURING OUR COURSE OF
REPAIRS. WE WOULD INFORM YOU ACCORDINGLY FOR THE
NECESSARY ACTIONS. PRICES OF PARTS QUOTED ARE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LTO
BY IT AND TAN HARDON THE LTO
BY DESIGNATION AND AND SHADOW
MASSING CHARMED FAIL SALESON
THE NO. 1804 CONTROL OF THE LTO

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- \* To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

1/5nm 3 dys.

Your password will expire in 4 days. Click here to change it.

### PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SHF1583B vs SKK855L (OI) on D.O.A.: 08/05/2019

From: Hor, Yinrul

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Aztan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur Cc Sent

Attachments: 3 08052019160533.pdf

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd.

Claim no Case Owner

: 7799908381SG003 : MING YAO LEE

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

P. chis

T: 9.329.M

Thanks & Regards.

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

Yinni HoriBaig.com | www.aig.sg

V: IN

From: soonhockmotor@yahoo.com.sg [mailto:soonhockmotor@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, May 08, 2019 4:43 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKK855L AND SHF1583B ON 08/05/2019

Hi,

we will like to appoint Mr Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd for the survey. Tks.

Regards

Chris

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Wed, 8 May 2019 08:20:33 +0000 To: soonhockmotor@yahoo.com.sg

Ce: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang,

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKK855L AND SHF1583B ON 08/05/2019

### Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: SHF1583B

Our Reference

: 7799908381SG003

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd

Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teek (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

#### Thanks & Regards.

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)
AIG
Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto
Yinrul Hor@aig.com | www.eig.so

From: Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd [mailto:soonhockmotor@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, May 08, 2019 4:07 PM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Accident involving SHF 1583 B & SKK 855 L along AYE toward Clementi on 08/05/19.

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sir/Mdm.

We refer to the above mentioned matter.

We enclosed herewith the relevant documents for your necessary action.

In line with the new protocol, kindly provide us with the list of surveyors on your panel for assessment of the damaged accident taxi involved,

Kindly arrange to survey at :

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #01-05/06 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6483 6016 Fax: 6483 6015

Thank you for your kind assistance.

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

# SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LTD

Our Ref: MTP/5076/19

Your Ref: SKK 855 L

Date: 29 Jun 2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

The Motor Claims Department LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind Park Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/Madam

# RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 1583 B & SKK 855 L ALONG AYE TOWARD CLEMENTI ON 08 MAY 2019.

We are authorised by the owner of motor vehicle/taxi, SHF 1583 B, which was involved in the above-mentioned accident to claim damages against you.

The motor vehicle/taxi was surveyed by your appointed appraiser at the premises of M/s Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd. The accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of his vehicle. Therefore, we are claiming property damages and losses sustained by our client against you in connection with the accident based on the appraiser's recommendation

Our claim is as follows:

1)	Cost of Repair	S\$	2,350.00
2)	Loss of Revenue	SS	750.00
3)	LTA Search	S\$	2.00
		S\$	3,102.00

We enclose herewith the following relevant supporting documents:

- a) Authorisation Letter
- b) Final Repair Bill
- c) GIA Report & Police Report
- d) LTA Search
- e) Certificate of Insurance

Any settlement is limited to the aforesaid claim only and does not prejudice our hirer's rights to any personal injury claims and/or losses in future should such a claim arises.

Yours faithfully.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19008207/Dpb3

3 JUNE 2019

MOTOKI IIDA 276 OCEAN DRIVE #04-32 SINGAPORE 098449

Dear Sir/Madam,

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKK855L & SHF1583B ALONG CLEMENTI AVE 6 ON 08/05/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SHF1583B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Æ.

KHANCHNA Case Handler DID: 6841-2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: khanchna@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



### HDT SINGAPORE TAXI PTE LTD

REGISTRATION NO. 201609494H

Letter of Aut	hority		
To: Whom it	may concern,		
Accident invo	olving	٠. د	
along	Ale towns alenen	on	08/05/19

We, HDT Singapore Taxi Pte Ltd, Company Registration No.201609494H, located at 47, Jalan Pemimpin #03-05 Singapore 577200, owner of motor vehicle registration No. Suf 1583 B Insured by MS First Capital Insurance Ltd under Policy No. 2 1809 1940 MF1 11/7-8 do hereby authorize M/s Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd as our authorized representative to write, negotiate and settle claims on our behalf in our claim against the owner and/or motor vehicle registration No. SKF 855 L in respect of the above-mentioned accident. We also hereby authorize that the agreed settlement sum (cost of repair, loss of use, earnings & rental, survey report fee, LTA fee and GIA report fee) be made in favour of our representative, M/s Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd and that the said payment be forwarded to them as full and final discharge of our claim.

Date:	08/05/19
100	CAPORE
	Co. Reg. No. 10
Signature:	1 011

Company stamp if applicable

Main Line: 6715 3760, Fax: 6258 0774

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\scrts\scrt

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 09/05/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <a href="HDT SINGAPORE TAXI PTE LTD">HDT SINGAPORE TAXI PTE LTD</a> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <a href="SHF 1583B">SHF 1583B</a> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SHF">SHF</a> 1583B (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

25 JUL 2019

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_\_ (month) 20\_\_\_\_ (year)

SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LTD

Six 10 Asg Me Kie industrial Park 2

#01-0506 AMN Antapoent
Singapore 588047
5483 5016 (3 Lines) Fax: 8483 8016

Reg. No. 1998/04886949

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

HDT SINGAPORE TAXI PTE LTD	VEHICLE NO	
NO. 47 JALAN PEMIMPIN	SHF 1583 B	
HALCYON 2 #03-05	DATE	
SINGAPORE 577200	22/06/2019	
Address of the State of the Sta	INVOICE NO	
	005025	
	ACC DATE/TIME	
	08.05.2019 @ 08:55 HRS	

Cost of Repair

\$ 2,350.00

TOTAL

\$ 2,350.00

(SGD DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY)

Kindly arrange for payment as soon as possible. All cheques must be crossed and made payable to SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LTD.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-072646

Date of Request:

08/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #01-05/06 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

08/05/2019

Enquiry By

Chris Lim Gan Koon

TP Vehicle No.

SKK855L

Accident Date

08/05/2019

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKK855L	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	26/04/2019-25/04/2020	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the Gerieral Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-072646

Date of Request:

08/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #01-05/06 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

08/05/2019

Enquiry By

Chris Lim Gan Koon

TP Vehicle No.

SKK855L

Accident Date

08/05/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	08 May 2019 Edit Reg		09 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,350.00 Edit Estimates	S\$2,350.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	) R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	мотокі і	IIDA, 1D: 57189	276Z					
Main Claimant:	HDT SING	SAPORE TAXI PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. 1	No.: 201609494H				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHF158	3B		Date of		9 08:00 - :59 s and <b>19</b> Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 779	TP / 7799908381SG			Comprehe	(Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKK855L			Policy f (Claims	1.3-1.90(3)4-1.44	D-18091940MFSH/78		
				Excess	2			
Repairer:	500n Hoc 64836016	k Motor Pte Ltd	(HQ) Blk 10 Ang Mo	Kio Industrial Park	2A, #01-05/06 A	MK Autopoint, 5688	347 Ang Mo Kio - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled t	y Lee, Ming-Yao	] MingYao.Lee@aig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (	Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by BRYAN TAN	I] [Final Rpt	due 21/05/2019]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All   Compose Case Mail	
There are n	o mail for this	case.						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊡			View All	Search Tasks   C	reate New Task   Complete	
	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done	

### Claim Documents

\*SHF1583B (7799908381SG)

[SKK855L]

TP

HDT SINGAPORE TAXI PTE LTD

May 8 2019 8:00AM

[MOTOKI IIDA]

Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Phr	otos/Images		3 per	page VI	<b>S</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[3 per	Thumbnail	
1	15/06/19 13:20	Rear View Left	0	Load JPG	3
2	15/06/19 13:20	Rear View Right	0	Load JPG	V
3	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
4	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
9	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	3
12	15/06/19 13:21	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
13	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	W
16	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	8
20	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
22	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	100
23	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	8
26	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
28	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
29	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
30	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	50
31	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
32	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	2
33	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
34	15/06/19 13:21	General View	0	Load JPG	

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per page	V	V
tio	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thum	bnail	والمتحددان
					V
35	15/06/19 13:21	General View	6 Load	JPG	N
36	15/06/19 13:21	General View	O Load	JPG	[3]
37	15/06/19 13:21	General View	€ Load	JPG	V
38	15/06/19 13:21	General View	① Load	JPG	V
39	15/06/19 13:21	General View	<ul><li>Load</li></ul>	JPG	8
40	15/06/19 13:21	General View	① Load	JPG	1
41	15/06/19 13:21	General View	Load	JPG	V
42	15/06/19 13:21	General View	€ Load	JPG	<b>Z</b>
43	15/06/19 13:21	General View	Load	JPG	V
44	15/06/19 13:21	General View	O Load	17.4-5	V
45	15/06/19 13:21	General View	O Load		120
46		General View	O Load	71.00	N.
	15/06/19 13:21	Market (2000)		1200	<u>S</u>
47	15/06/19 13:21	General View		417.75	
48	15/06/19 13:21	General View	O Load	11.7011	N
49	15/06/19 13:21	Odometer Reading	6 Load	JPG	V
50	15/06/19 13:21	Chassis Number	1 Load	JPG	3
51	15/06/19 13:21	Finishing Photo	10ad	JPG	$\checkmark$
52	15/06/19 13:21	Finishing Photo	■ Load	JPG	N
53	15/06/19 13:21	Finishing Photo	6 Load	JPG	V
54	15/06/19 13:21	Finishing Photo	6 Load	3PG	50
55	15/06/19 13:21	Finishing Photo	■ Load	JPG	V
56	15/06/19 13:21	Finishing Photo	6 Load	JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per page	TVI	[2]
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thum	bnail	-
1	09/05/19 15:54	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 09052019	D Load	PDF	-
2	09/05/19 15:54	TP EST & GIA REPORT	D Load	PDF	
3	09/05/19 19:18	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	■ Load	PDF	
4	03/06/19 15:23	Letter to OI	£ Load	PDF	
5	06/08/19 12:02	WORKSHOP INVOICE	1 Load	PDF	
6	06/08/19 12:02	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	■ Load	PDF	
7	06/08/19 12:02	Release Voucher	■ Load	PDF	
8	06/08/19 12:02	GIA SEARCH	O Load	PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thum	bnail	Print
1	10/05/19 09:00	OI GIA REPORT	E Load	PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

^
~

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

T = A M			
I CAND			

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehic	le No:	SKK855L (Insd veh)				M	Model:		BYD E	BYD E6H (A)	
		SHF15	IF1583B (TP veh)								
Date of Accident: 08/05/201		2019									
Globa	i Sum Settlem	nent :	I 1	Yes		[X]	No				
Repai	ir Estimate				: \$		4,778.	31			
Final	Repair Cost				: \$		2,35	0.00			
Loss	of Use				: \$		55	0.00	5.00 da	ys at \$110.00 per day	
Rental (if any)				: \$			0.00	da	ys		
LTA /	GIA Search F	ee			: \$		- 2	2.00			
Other	\$;				: \$			0.00			
					: \$						
Final	Settlement Su	ım			: \$		2,90	2.00			
Is Thi	rd Party Wor	kshop G	IA Reg	istered'	?	[ ]	YES	[ X	] NO	(Kindly indicate	
A) F	or Non GIA R	egistere	d Work	shop:		Ag	reed Lia	bility _	100	(%)	
B) F	or GIA Regis	tered Wo	orkshop	<u>o:</u>		ВО	LA Appl	icable	Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:	
В	OLA Liability:		(%)			Ass	sessed L	iability	y (*):	(%)	
	Assessed Lia	bility to b	e filled	only for	chain			Contract Contract	The state of the s	OLA does not apply.	
Rema	irks										
Paym	ent Instruction	on: Paye	e's Bre	akdowr	1						
1)	Soon Hock Mo	otor Pte L	.td				: \$			2,902.00	
2)							: \$				
3)							: \$				
	10.45/11/2	Linear Data				0	6 Aug				
	JOANNE	PERM									
	LOSSWING ISS	LLL IVII	ANG MII	<u>*</u>		_	2019				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19008207/DEB3Q2

Date:

06/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SHF1583B

Insured Vehicle No: SKK855L

No: Date of Loss:

08/05/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 7799908381SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHF1583B

Make & Model:

BYD E6H, (A)

Engine No:

117000139

Reg. Date:

19/06/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

LC0CE4DB9H1012676

Colour:

White/Green

Odometer:

202871 km

Engine Capacity:

D.cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/65 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/65 R17

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,358.31	2,144.97	1,213.34	36.13
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,420.00	840.00	580.00	40.85
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,778.31	2,984.97	1,793.34	37.53
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,350.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,778.31	2,350.00	2,428.31	50.82
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S	\$110.00/day) (S\$)	550.00		
+ Doo	c/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	2,902.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/05/2019

Date Inspected:

09/05/2019 Inspected At:

Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #01-

05/06 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Broken	996.72 FL	*996.72 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Broken	199.63 FL	*199.63 FL
3	2		*REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Damaged	210.62 FL	*210.62 FL
4	2		*REAR BUMPER SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	36.80 FL	*36.80 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	605.22 FL	*605.22 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (RH/LH)	N/S Bent / O/S Not Necessary	360.00 FL	*180.00FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR (RH) (RED)	Broken	43.20 FL	*43.20 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR CHROME (RH)	Not Necessary	16.20 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	1,151.95 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00FS
≅Fn	anchise	part. S=t	SpcNett. L=ListRemDisc - List Item Discount on	Sub Total (S\$) L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)		2,372.19 227.22
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,358.31	2,144.97

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	700.00	400.00
2	SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES	New	500.00	400.00
3	WIRING CHARGES	New	40.00	0.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	0.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX REAR BUMPER SENSOR	New	80.00	40.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,420.00	840.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >